Категория ТС указана в файле Приложение №1
А именно
	15
	АО ЯНОЛОВО
	уч. Тирехтях
	ПАРМ НОВЫЙ
	 
	С
	2024
	 

	10
	АО ЯНОЛОВО
	уч. Тирехтях
	Самосвал КАРЬЕРНЫЙ НОВЫЙ
	 
	А3
	2024
	33+60т
	27.11.2025

	11
	АО ЯНОЛОВО
	уч. Тирехтях
	Самосвал КАРЬЕРНЫЙ НОВЫЙ
	 
	А3
	2024
	33+60т
	27.11.2025

	12
	АО ЯНОЛОВО
	уч. Тирехтях
	Самосвал КАРЬЕРНЫЙ НОВЫЙ
	 
	А3
	2024
	33+60т
	27.11.2025

	13
	АО ЯНОЛОВО
	уч. Тирехтях
	Самосвал КАРЬЕРНЫЙ НОВЫЙ
	 
	А3
	2024
	33+60т
	27.11.2025



